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P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Women   50 Free

 1 1/7/2012 SC Invite 1112WILSNRockett, Alexandra SO   23.52 Y F

- 2 2/7/2012 Independent Schools Girls ChampionshipsMABVSTYoshimura, Valerie 9   23.57 Y F

 3 2/6/2012 MID PENN SWIMMINGHRSHYRaab, Meaghan SO   23.86 Y L F

 4 12/17/2011 KNAT HS Invitational Swim MeetSOLFadden, Ann SR   23.88 Y F

 5 2/17/2012 2012 YAIAA LEAGUE SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPSDHSBixler, Alyssa 10   23.97 Y L F

 6 12/17/2011 KNAT HS Invitational Swim MeetMIFFGrabski, Adriana   23.98 Y F

 7 2/5/2012 2011 AACA Swimming & Diving ChampionshipsVMAHitchens, Sarah 11   23.99 Y F

 8 1/12/2012 Bethel Park vs Mt. LebanonMLHSFord, Katie 10   24.02 Y L F

 9 2/6/2012 MID PENN SWIMMINGHRSHYVeith, Madelyn SO   24.05 Y F

 10 2/9/2012 USC v PT 020912USCHSDudzinski, Brittany 11   24.19 Y F

 11 1/28/2012 Parkland v. Wilson West LawnPARKStang, Emily SR   24.23 Y F

 12 2/10/2012 Best Times YardsFRHSRuffing, Alyssa   24.27 Y F

 13 2/7/2012 Independent Schools Girls ChampionshipsGADollard, Meagan 10   24.29 Y L F

- 14 12/17/2011 KNAT HS Invitational Swim MeetAMCCHSSaloky, Katie SO   24.33 Y F

 15 1/12/2012 Wilson @ CVWILSNCzulada, Camilla SR   24.35 Y F

 16 1/13/2012 2012 All American MeetNAPennetti, Allie SR   24.50 Y F

 17 2/9/2012 LL League ChampionshipsMTDiller, Katie   24.52 Y F

 18 1/27/2012 Souderton High School at UDHS Double-DualSOUDFadden, Ann SR   24.53 Y F

 19 2/7/2012 Independent Schools Girls ChampionshipsEABaturka, Emily SR   24.55 Y F

 20 2/17/2012 2012 Philladelphia Catholic League ChampsRYANHammer, Sarah 12   24.60 Y F

 21 1/5/2012 Bethel Park vs Franklin RegionalFRHSRuffing, Kaitlyn   24.66 Y F

 22* 1/12/2012 Bethel Park vs Mt. LebanonBETHBrinkhoff, Allie 10   24.67 Y F

- 22* 2/8/2012 Best TimesMA1016Dillione, Tommie 10   24.67 Y F

 24 2/10/2012 Best Times YardsFRHSRuffing, Kaitlin   24.70 Y F

 25 2/9/2012 LL League ChampionshipsETOWNHayward, Tess JR   24.72 Y F

 26 12/16/2011 Naz vs ESSESSYang, Lena SR   24.74 Y F

- 27* 2/16/2012 PK1112MAEMMO'Brien, Taylor 12   24.77 Y F

- 27* 12/17/2011 KNAT HS Invitational Swim MeetMAMLBHSBaylor, Logan 11   24.77 Y F

 29 1/12/2012 Parkland Vs. FreedomFHSHsu, Helen FR   24.79 Y F

 30 1/13/2012 Big Six Meet @ YorkWAHSNiznik, Ashley 12   24.80 Y F

- 31* 2/6/2012 MID PENN SWIMMINGZZGETYOndrizek, Emily SR   24.82 Y F

 31* 2/9/2012 LL League ChampionshipsWHaney, Morgan SO   24.82 Y F

 33 2/17/2012 2012 YAIAA LEAGUE SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPSRLHSSmeltzer, Emily SR   24.84 Y F

 34 2/5/2012 2011 AACA Swimming & Diving ChampionshipsVJMFabbri, Alexax24.84 Y F

 35* 1/26/2012 Parkland Vs. LibertyPARKReifinger, Erica SR   24.85 Y L F

 35* 2/9/2012 USC v PT 020912USCHSErlanger, Betsy 11   24.85 Y F

 35* 2/7/2012 Independent Schools Girls ChampionshipsPCBarber, Ariel SO   24.85 Y F

 38 1/17/2012 LD vs Susquehanna TownshipLDMaurer, Steff JR   24.86 Y F

 39* 2/7/2012 Independent Schools Girls ChampionshipsGAMcKernan, Shannon 9   24.88 Y F

 39* 2/7/2012 Independent Schools Girls ChampionshipsEAOprey, Tara JR   24.88 Y F

 41* 1/13/2012 Big Six Meet @ YorkCYArganbright, Jade JR   24.89 Y F

 41* 1/13/2012 2012 All American MeetNAKrigger, Arielle JR   24.89 Y F

- 43* 12/20/2011 Oakland Catholic/Central Catholic vs PetersAMOCCCVojtek, Ashley JR   24.90 Y F

- 43* 2/10/2012 Best Times YardsAMOCCCVojtek, Ashley   24.90 Y F

 45 12/22/2011 Upper St. ClairNABorisov, Katya JR   24.92 Y F

 46 2/7/2012 Independent Schools Girls ChampionshipsPCGarner, Lela SR   24.94 Y F

 47* 2/9/2012 USC v PT 020912PTHoward, Sarah   24.95 Y F

 47* 12/22/2011 Upper St. ClairUSCHSShaffer, Victoria 09   24.95 Y F

- 49 12/17/2011 2011 Parkland Quad MeetMANPKosten, Eve   24.96 Y P

 50 2/10/2012 Best Times YardsNHHSCzachowski, Elizabeth   24.98 Y F
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 1 12/17/2011 KNAT HS Invitational Swim MeetMIFFGrabski, Adriana   51.64 Y F

- 2 2/7/2012 Independent Schools Girls ChampionshipsMABVSTYoshimura, Valerie 9   51.73 Y F

 3 2/6/2012 MID PENN SWIMMINGHRSHYRaab, Meaghan SO   51.75 Y F

 4 2/2/2012 Hershey HS Vs Wilson HSWILSNRockett, Alexandra SO   51.77 Y F

 5 2/2/2012 Hershey HS Vs Wilson HSHRSHYVeith, Madelyn SO   51.91 Y F

 6 2/17/2012 2012 YAIAA LEAGUE SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPSDHSBixler, Alyssa 10   52.18 Y F

 7 2/7/2012 Independent Schools Girls ChampionshipsGAZilinskas, Rachel 11   52.30 Y F

 8 12/17/2011 2011 Parkland Quad MeetPARKReifinger, Erica SR   52.66 Y L F

 9 1/28/2012 Parkland v. Wilson West LawnPARKStang, Emily SR   52.77 Y F

 10 2/9/2012 LL League ChampionshipsMTDiller, Katie   52.82 Y F

 11 2/11/2012 2012 MAC MeetMAHSGruber, Maggie   52.91 Y F

 12 2/17/2012 2012 YAIAA LEAGUE SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPSCYArganbright, Jade JR   52.96 Y F

 13 2/2/2012 Hershey HS Vs Wilson HSWILSNCzulada, Camilla SR   52.97 Y L F

 14 2/10/2012 Best Times YardsFRHSRuffing, Alyssa   53.00 Y F

 15 2/7/2012 Independent Schools Girls ChampionshipsGAMcKernan, Shannon 9   53.04 Y F

- 16 2/8/2012 Best TimesMA1016Dillione, Tommie 10   53.13 Y F

 17 2/2/2012 Nazareth vs Allentown CCACCStinner, Sydney SR   53.34 Y F

 18 2/10/2012 Best Times YardsUSCHSShaffer, Victoria 09   53.37 Y F

 19 1/5/2012 Bethel Park vs Franklin RegionalFRHSRuffing, Alyssa   53.50 Y F

 20* 1/27/2012 Souderton High School at UDHS Double-DualSOUDFadden, Ann SR   53.52 Y F

 20* 2/9/2012 LL League ChampionshipsETOWNHayward, Tess JR   53.52 Y F

 20* 1/12/2012 Parkland Vs. FreedomFHSHsu, Helen FR   53.52 Y L F

- 23 12/17/2011 2011 Parkland Quad MeetMANPRogers, Tara   53.53 Y F

 24 12/17/2011 KNAT HS Invitational Swim MeetSOLFadden, Ann SR   53.58 Y F

 25 1/13/2012 2012 All American MeetNABorisov, Katya JR   53.66 Y F

- 26 2/14/2012 NP1112MAEMMO'Brien, Taylor 12   53.68 Y L F

 27 1/24/2012 Garnet Valley @ RidleyRIDMontoya, Dominique 12   53.85 Y F

 28 12/22/2011 Parkland Whitehall Salisbury Tri-MeetPARKPolaha, Megan JR   53.87 Y F

 29 12/9/2011 Upper Dublin at CR1058Meier, Carolyn 12   53.93 Y F

 30 12/12/2011 OCCC vs USCSUSCHSErlanger, Betsy 11   53.94 Y F

 31 1/12/2012 Central YorkRLHSPfaff, Morgan SR   53.98 Y F

- 32 12/16/2011 2011 Cardinal CarnivalMACBWBlaser, Andie 12   54.03 Y F

 33 2/2/2012 Nazareth vs Allentown CCNHSBlair, Madeline FR   54.04 Y F

 34 1/9/2012 Trinity v Red Pand PatriotsTRINFinkbeiner, Caroline 12   54.05 Y F

 35 12/20/2011 Bethel ParkNAKrigger, Arielle JR   54.10 Y F

 36* 1/10/2012 Fox ChapelNASong, Jade SO   54.11 Y F

 36* 2/17/2012 2012 YAIAA LEAGUE SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPSDAHSJanosky, Aniella JR   54.11 Y F

 38 2/17/2012 Best Times YardsBETHBrinkhoff, Allie 10   54.12 Y F

 39 2/17/2012 2012 YAIAA LEAGUE SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPSRLHSSchaefer, Courtney FR   54.15 Y F

 40 2/7/2012 Independent Schools Girls ChampionshipsPCGarner, Lela SR   54.22 Y F

 41 1/3/2012 Wilson vs SVWILSNCortazzo, Amber SO   54.23 Y F

- 42* 12/20/2011 Oakland Catholic/Central Catholic vs PetersAMOCCCVojtek, Ashley JR   54.30 Y F

- 42* 2/10/2012 Best Times YardsAMOCCCVojtek, Ashley   54.30 Y F

 44 1/10/2012 Fox ChapelFCHSBeasley, Sia SO   54.33 Y F

 45 2/9/2012 USC v PT 020912USCHSJohnsen, Natalie 12x54.35 Y L F

 46 2/6/2012 MID PENN SWIMMINGSTHSClancy, Erica   54.35 Y F

- 47 12/12/2011 OCCC vs USCSAMOCCCFeola, Natalie   54.36 Y F

 48 12/28/2011 WA Christmas Swimming and Diving InvitationalWAHSNiznik, Ashley 12   54.37 Y F

 49* 1/13/2012 2012 All American MeetSOLRodriguez, Rhyan SO   54.39 Y F

 49* 1/13/2012 2012 All American MeetNAPennetti, Allie SR   54.39 Y F
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P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Women   200 Free

 1 1/5/2012 LD vs HersheyHRSHYRaab, Meaghan SO 1:50.34 Y F

 2 2/7/2012 Independent Schools Girls ChampionshipsGADollard, Meagan 10 1:51.69 Y F

 3 2/9/2012 LL League ChampionshipsWCameron, Emily JR 1:52.81 Y F

 4 2/9/2012 LL League ChampionshipsEPHParsons, Kylee SR 1:53.19 Y F

 5 12/17/2011 2011 Parkland Quad MeetPARKReifinger, Erica SR 1:53.54 Y F

 6 12/13/2011 Northern vs TrinityTRINFinkbeiner, Caroline 12 1:53.99 Y F

- 7 12/20/2011 Oakland Catholic/Central Catholic vs PetersAMOCCCHaberman, Shannon JR 1:54.18 Y F

 8 2/2/2012 Hershey HS Vs Wilson HSHRSHYVeith, Madelyn SO 1:54.25 Y F

 9 2/17/2012 2012 YAIAA LEAGUE SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPSDHSBixler, Alyssa 10 1:54.35 Y F

 10 1/3/2012 Wilson vs SVWILSNRockett, Alexandra SO 1:54.51 Y F

- 11 2/14/2012 NP1112MAEMMO'Brien, Taylor 12 1:54.63 Y F

 12 1/7/2012 SC Invite 1112WILSNCzulada, Camilla SR 1:54.94 Y F

 13 1/12/2012 Wilson @ CVWILSNBrew, Taylor SR 1:55.48 Y F

- 14 2/14/2012 NP1112MANPRogers, Tara 1:55.86 Y F

- 15 2/8/2012 Best TimesMA1016Meyer, Madison 12 1:55.90 Y F

 16 2/9/2012 USC v PT 020912USCHSShaffer, Victoria 09 1:55.96 Y F

 17 12/22/2011 Upper St. ClairNASong, Jade SO 1:56.03 Y F

 18 2/6/2012 MID PENN SWIMMINGHRSHYGrier, Alexis SR 1:56.07 Y F

 19 2/2/2012 Nazareth vs Allentown CCACCStinner, Sydney SR 1:56.12 Y F

 20* 2/10/2012 Best Times YardsPTPalu-Benson, Saoirse 1:56.14 Y F

 20* 12/17/2011 KNAT HS Invitational Swim MeetSOLZrada, Laureana JR 1:56.14 Y F

 22 1/12/2012 Wilson @ CVWILSNCortazzo, Amber SO 1:56.17 Y F

 23 2/18/2012 2012 Perkiomen Valley InvitationalPVHodgins, Caroline 12 1:56.32 Y F

 24 2/10/2012 Best Times YardsPRHSMurslack, Allison SO 1:56.36 Y F

 25 1/17/2012 Parkland Vs. NazarethPARKPolaha, Megan JR 1:56.43 Y F

 26* 12/22/2011 Boiling Springs at MechanicsburgMASHHoch, Maddie JR 1:56.55 Y F

 26* 2/6/2012 MID PENN SWIMMINGHRSHYLee, Mary FR 1:56.55 Y F

 28 1/26/2012 Hershey @ CVCMBVYMortell, Sabrina SO 1:56.81 Y F

 29 1/27/2012 Souderton High School at UDHS Double-DualSOUDZrada, Laureana JR 1:56.82 Y F

- 30 1/23/2012 Counsil Rock High Schoo Best TimesMA1016Dillione, Tommie 10 1:56.95 Y F

 31 1/13/2012 Big Six Meet @ YorkSFHSFink, Morgan JR 1:56.97 Y F

 32 1/10/2012 Fox ChapelFCHSBeasley, Sia SO 1:56.99 Y F

 33 1/13/2012 2012 All American MeetSOLAmann, Madison SO 1:57.07 Y F

 34 1/13/2012 2012 All American MeetNABorisov, Katya JR 1:57.17 Y F

 35 1/13/2012 2012 All American MeetSOLLyons, Emily JR 1:57.27 Y F

 36 2/16/2012 Bethel Park vs. Upper St. ClairUSCHSJohnsen, Natalie 12 1:57.32 Y F

 37 1/17/2012 Parkland Vs. NazarethPARKStang, Emily SR 1:57.40 Y F

 38 2/9/2012 Oakland Cath vs Mt. LeboMLHSMcGlade, Anna 11 1:57.69 Y F

 39 1/5/2012 Bethel Park vs Franklin RegionalFRHSRuffing, Alyssa 1:57.74 Y F

 40 2/10/2012 Best Times YardsMOONMitchelltree, Alexis JR 1:57.82 Y F

 41 12/9/2011 Upper Dublin at CR1058Meier, Carolyn 12 1:57.86 Y F

 42 1/7/2012 Schuykill Val & York Sub@ Boiling SpringsYSMerkle, Erin 11 1:57.89 Y F

 43 2/17/2012 2012 YAIAA LEAGUE SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPSRLHSNorth, Jesse JR 1:57.95 Y F

 44 12/17/2011 KNAT HS Invitational Swim MeetSOLWitoslawski, Erica JR 1:58.02 Y F

 45 1/17/2012 Parkland Vs. NazarethNHSBlair, Madeline FR 1:58.22 Y F

 46 1/27/2012 Souderton High School at UDHS Double-Dual1058O'Neill, Casey 9 1:58.23 Y F

 47 1/17/2012 Sun Valley vs RidleyRIDMontoya, Dominique 12 1:58.33 Y F

 48 2/2/2012 Hershey HS Vs Wilson HSWILSNGartner, Lexie SO 1:58.39 Y F

 49 1/13/2012 Big Six Meet @ YorkBSHSBurkett, Jessica JR 1:58.43 Y F

 50 12/12/2011 OCCC vs USCSUSCHSReilly, Megan 10 1:58.54 Y F
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- 1 2/16/2012 PK1112MAEMMO'Brien, Taylor 12 5:00.29 Y F

 2 1/10/2012 TRIN @ SVTRINFinkbeiner, Caroline 12 5:02.04 Y F

 3 1/10/2012 Hershey HS Vs ChambersburgHRSHYRaab, Meaghan SO 5:03.54 Y F

 4 12/17/2011 2011 Parkland Quad MeetPARKReifinger, Erica SR 5:03.78 Y F

 5 1/12/2012 Wilson @ CVWILSNCzulada, Camilla SR 5:04.18 Y F

 6 1/12/2012 Wilson @ CVCMBVYMortell, Sabrina SO 5:04.55 Y F

 7 1/13/2012 Big Six Meet @ YorkSCRPRNonnenberg, Mia SO 5:04.60 Y F

- 8 12/20/2011 Oakland Catholic/Central Catholic vs PetersAMOCCCHaberman, Shannon JR 5:04.75 Y F

 9 12/22/2011 Boiling Springs at MechanicsburgMASHHoch, Maddie JR 5:05.68 Y F

 10 2/7/2012 Independent Schools Girls ChampionshipsGAErwin, Emily 10 5:06.44 Y F

 11 2/7/2012 Independent Schools Girls ChampionshipsGAYang, Carolyn 10 5:06.50 Y F

 12 2/10/2012 Best Times YardsPTPalu-Benson, Saoirse 5:06.97 Y F

 13 2/6/2012 MID PENN SWIMMINGHRSHYGrier, Alexis SR 5:07.36 Y F

 14 12/15/2011 Wilson at OJRWILSNRockett, Alexandra SO 5:07.43 Y F

 15 1/5/2012 RED LION at YORK SUBURBANYSMerkle, Erin 11 5:09.33 Y F

 16 12/17/2011 2011 Parkland Quad MeetHRSHYEckels, Carrigan JR 5:10.29 Y F

 17 1/28/2012 Parkland v. Wilson West LawnWILSNBrew, Taylor SR 5:10.36 Y F

 18 1/13/2012 2012 All American MeetSOLLyons, Emily JR 5:10.51 Y F

- 19* 2/8/2012 Best TimesMA1016Meyer, Madison 12 5:11.01 Y F

 19* 1/24/2012 Nazareth vs MoravianMORThomson, Abigail 5:11.01 Y F

 21 2/10/2012 Best Times YardsPRHSMurslack, Allison SO 5:11.38 Y F

 22 2/9/2012 LL League ChampionshipsMCDaniel, Paige 5:11.59 Y F

 23 1/24/2012 Wilson vs. Muhlenberg 2012WILSNCortazzo, Amber SO 5:12.07 Y F

 24 12/22/2011 Upper St. ClairNASong, Jade SO 5:12.56 Y F

- 25 1/23/2012 Counsil Rock High Schoo Best TimesMA1016Dillione, Tommie 10 5:12.97 Y F

 26 12/22/2011 Parkland Whitehall Salisbury Tri-MeetWHSJordan, Erin 5:13.03 Y F

 27 2/6/2012 MID PENN SWIMMINGHRSHYLee, Mary FR 5:13.20 Y F

 28 1/13/2012 2012 All American MeetHEMPUrban, Valerie JR 5:13.71 Y F

 29 1/10/2012 South Fayette vs CornellSFHSFink, Morgan JR 5:13.78 Y F

 30 1/13/2012 Big Six Meet @ YorkWAHSKaulius, Kara 11 5:14.07 Y F

 31 2/18/2012 2012 Perkiomen Valley InvitationalPVHodgins, Caroline 12 5:14.26 Y F

 32 1/19/2012 USC v Canon Mac 011912CMBilko, Megan 5:14.34 Y F

 33 2/7/2012 Independent Schools Girls ChampionshipsGAAcker, Gabrielle 9 5:14.41 Y F

- 34 12/20/2011 Oakland Catholic/Central Catholic vs PetersAMOCCCSheehan, Aurelia 5:14.50 Y F

 35 2/10/2012 Best Times YardsPRHSMurslack, Kristen SO 5:14.97 Y F

 36 2/17/2012 2012 YAIAA LEAGUE SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPSYSUBRMerkle, Erin 11 5:14.99 Y F

- 37 12/20/2011 Oakland Catholic/Central Catholic vs PetersAMOCCCNamestick, Alexa FR 5:15.37 Y F

 38 12/17/2011 KNAT HS Invitational Swim MeetSOLZrada, Laureana JR 5:15.72 Y F

 39 1/13/2012 Big Six Meet @ YorkBSHSBurkett, Jessica JR 5:15.73 Y F

 40 2/17/2012 Best Times YardsBETHHoffman, Aubrey 11 5:15.85 Y F

 41 12/20/2011 Parkland Vs. NorthamptonPARKPolaha, Megan JR 5:16.09 Y F

 42 2/17/2012 2012 District 12 ChampionshipsLFMcHugh, Allyson 09 5:16.34 Y F

 43 1/23/2012 MALVERN PREP VS CONESTOGA3020Law, Lauren 11 5:16.48 Y F

- 44 2/7/2012 Independent Schools Girls ChampionshipsMAAISPrice, Meghan 5:16.55 Y F

 45 2/9/2012 Oakland Cath vs Mt. LeboMLHSMcGlade, Anna 11 5:16.57 Y F

 46 1/26/2012 Hershey @ CVHRSHYSurfus, Samantha JR 5:17.02 Y F

 47 2/10/2012 Best Times YardsMOONMitchelltree, Alexis JR 5:17.67 Y F

 48 2/17/2012 Best Times YardsBETHBrinkhoff, Allie 10 5:18.18 Y F

 49 1/27/2012 Souderton High School at UDHS Double-DualSOUDZrada, Laureana JR 5:18.39 Y F

 50 1/3/2012 Hershey HS Vs CD EastHRSHYMiller, Meghan JR 5:19.18 Y F
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P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Women   100 Back

 1 2/17/2012 2012 YAIAA LEAGUE SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPSRLHSPfaff, Morgan SR   54.91 Y F

 2 2/9/2012 USC v PT 020912USCHSDudzinski, Brittany 11   56.65 Y F

 3 2/18/2012 2012 Perkiomen Valley Invitational1063Leander, Christina 11   57.04 Y F

 4 2/11/2012 2012 MAC MeetMAHSGruber, Maggie   57.25 Y F

 5 1/26/2012 Hershey @ CVHRSHYRaab, Meaghan SO   57.58 Y F

 6 2/7/2012 Independent Schools Girls ChampionshipsGAZilinskas, Rachel 11   57.77 Y F

 7 1/7/2012 SC Invite 1112SCFarnsworth, Anna 11   58.12 Y F

 8 2/7/2012 Independent Schools Girls ChampionshipsEABaturka, Emily SR   58.24 Y F

 9 1/3/2012 Wilson vs SVWILSNRockett, Alexandra SO   58.32 Y F

 10 1/7/2012 SC Invite 1112CMBVYLu, BurgYang FR   58.41 Y F

 11 2/9/2012 LL League ChampionshipsWCameron, Emily JR   58.57 Y F

 12 2/6/2012 MID PENN SWIMMINGCMBVYLu, YangYang FR   58.60 Y F

 13 2/5/2012 2011 AACA Swimming & Diving ChampionshipsVMAHitchens, Sarah 11   58.95 Y F

 14* 1/7/2012 SC Invite 1112PARKReifinger, Erica SR   59.21 Y F

 14* 12/17/2011 KNAT HS Invitational Swim MeetMUHLSchaffer, Gabriella   59.21 Y F

 16 1/13/2012 2012 All American MeetSOLAmann, Madison SO   59.33 Y F

 17* 2/17/2012 2012 District 12 ChampionshipsACHSQuindlen, Caroline 10   59.41 Y F

 17* 2/6/2012 MID PENN SWIMMINGLDMaurer, Steff JR   59.41 Y F

 19 2/7/2012 Independent Schools Girls ChampionshipsEABaturka, Sarah   59.52 Y F

 20 12/17/2011 KNAT HS Invitational Swim MeetSOLSantangelo, Alyssa JR   59.72 Y F

 21 1/19/2012 Bishop Canevin vs SFSFHSFink, Morgan JRx59.84 Y F

- 22 1/23/2012 Counsil Rock High Schoo Best TimesMA1016Park, Samantha 11   59.93 Y F

 23 1/7/2012 SC Invite 1112WILSNTimochenko, Erin SR   59.95 Y F

 24 1/13/2012 2012 All American MeetNADu, Jacqueline FR 1:00.12 Y F

 25 1/13/2012 2012 All American MeetRADSmolyansky, Tatyana 10 1:00.16 Y F

 26 2/17/2012 2012 YAIAA LEAGUE SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPSCYArganbright, Jade JR 1:00.17 Y F

 27 1/7/2012 SC Invite 1112PARKPolaha, Megan JR 1:00.28 Y F

 28* 1/28/2012 Parkland v. Wilson West LawnWILSNGartner, Lexie SO 1:00.35 Y F

 28* 1/13/2012 Big Six Meet @ YorkWAHSNiznik, Ashley 12 1:00.35 Y F

 30 2/9/2012 LL League ChampionshipsCOCEvans, Olivia JR 1:00.49 Y F

 31 2/6/2012 MID PENN SWIMMINGHRSHYWaitkavicz, Ariana JR 1:00.53 Y F

 32 2/7/2012 Independent Schools Girls ChampionshipsGADowzicky, Natalie 10 1:00.60 Y F

 33 2/17/2012 Best Times YardsBETHBrinkhoff, Allie 10 1:00.63 Y F

 34* 2/6/2012 MID PENN SWIMMINGCMBVYDengler, Caroline JR 1:00.78 Y F

 34* 2/10/2012 Best Times YardsPRHSMurslack, Kristen SO 1:00.78 Y F

 34* 1/27/2012 Souderton High School at UDHS Double-DualSOUDSantangelo, Alyssa JR 1:00.78 Y F

 37 1/5/2012 LD vs HersheyLDMaurer, Steff JR 1:00.83 Y F

 38 2/16/2012 PK1112PARKFreeman, Erika FR 1:00.84 Y F

- 39 12/17/2011 KNAT HS Invitational Swim MeetZZLHSFoley, Caitlin 1:00.85 Y F

 40 2/6/2012 MID PENN SWIMMINGHRSHYSantangelo, Emma SR 1:01.00 Y F

- 41 12/17/2011 KNAT HS Invitational Swim MeetAMCCHSSaloky, Katie SO 1:01.05 Y F

 42 1/23/2012 MALVERN PREP VS CONESTOGA3020Hitchens, Sarah 11 1:01.06 Y F

 43 2/6/2012 MID PENN SWIMMINGPALLyons, Peyten FR 1:01.09 Y F

 44 2/9/2012 Oakland Cath vs Mt. LeboMLHSSchilken, Meghan 10 1:01.10 Y F

- 45 1/19/2012 liberty1112MAEMMIobst, Taylor 11 1:01.19 Y F

 46 12/15/2011 Wilson at OJRWILSNCortazzo, Amber SO 1:01.20 Y F

 47 12/16/2011 Naz vs ESSNHSBlair, Madeline FR 1:01.29 Y F

 48 2/17/2012 Best Times YardsBETHEiben, Emily 12 1:01.31 Y F

- 49 2/11/2012 2012 MAC MeetAMHOVPalochak, Hannah JR 1:01.42 Y F

 50 12/20/2011 NORTHERN YORK at YORK SUBURBANYSMerkle, Erin 11 1:01.50 Y F
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P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Women   100 Breast

 1* 12/13/2011 Hershey HS Vs Cedar CliffHRSHYRaab, Meaghan SO 1:05.61 Y F

 1* 2/10/2012 Best Times YardsPRHSMurslack, Kristen SO 1:05.61 Y F

 3 2/7/2012 Independent Schools Girls ChampionshipsEARepke, Rachel JR 1:05.89 Y F

- 4 2/7/2012 Independent Schools Girls ChampionshipsMABVSTPujadas, Maddie 10 1:06.93 Y F

 5 12/17/2011 2011 Parkland Quad MeetPARKPolaha, Megan JR 1:06.97 Y F

 6 1/7/2012 SC Invite 1112WILSNReiter, Kylie SR 1:07.03 Y F

 7 2/6/2012 MID PENN SWIMMINGHRSHYTafuto, Vivian FR 1:07.12 Y F

 8 1/13/2012 2012 All American MeetHEMPSpradling, Paige JR 1:07.49 Y F

 9 1/13/2012 Big Six Meet @ YorkSCRPRCampo, Rebekah SR 1:07.63 Y F

 10 2/6/2012 MID PENN SWIMMINGHRSHYDeLiberty, Carly JR 1:07.92 Y F

 11 2/2/2012 Hershey HS Vs Wilson HSWILSNCortazzo, Amber SO 1:08.03 Y F

 12 2/18/2012 CPL Championships 2012WILSNBrew, Taylor SR 1:08.04 Y F

 13 2/9/2012 State College Vs Hershey HSSCPate, Emily 12 1:08.27 Y F

 14 2/9/2012 USC v PT 020912USCHSSchmitt, Emily 12x1:08.43 Y F

 15 2/2/2012 Hershey HS Vs Wilson HSHRSHYMcCarty, Carolyn SR 1:08.44 Y F

 16 2/18/2012 CPL Championships 2012WILSNRockett, Alexandra SO 1:08.53 Y F

 17 1/31/2012 Hershey HS Vs Palmyra HSHRSHYGrier, Alexis SR 1:08.63 Y F

 18 12/13/2011 LD vs Bishop McDevitt 12-13-11LDLaudermilch, Janelle SR 1:08.89 Y F

 19 2/7/2012 Independent Schools Girls ChampionshipsGAAcker, Allison 9 1:09.06 Y F

 20 2/7/2012 Independent Schools Girls ChampionshipsEAStreet, McKenzie FR 1:09.09 Y F

 21 2/17/2012 Best Times YardsBETHKramer, Kelly 10 1:09.27 Y F

 22 1/3/2012 Trinity @ Boiling SpringsBSHSBurkett, Jessica JR 1:09.29 Y F

 23 1/10/2012 Fox ChapelNABorza, Gabrielle JRx1:09.30 Y F

 24 2/9/2012 LL League ChampionshipsWSchouten, Maddie JR 1:09.35 Y F

 25 1/13/2012 2012 All American MeetHEMPPopalis, Maddy FR 1:09.53 Y F

- 26 2/18/2012 2012 Perkiomen Valley InvitationalMA1030Young, Nicole 11 1:09.60 Y F

 27 2/2/2012 Boiling Springs at CarlisleBSHSBurkett, Jessica JR 1:09.61 Y F

 28 2/17/2012 2012 Philladelphia Catholic League ChampsLFSMcHugh, Allyson 09 1:09.63 Y F

- 29 2/16/2012 PK1112MAEMMWeigner, Morgan 09 1:09.67 Y F

- 30* 12/20/2011 Oakland Catholic/Central Catholic vs PetersAMOCCCSismor, Meghan 1:09.73 Y F

- 30* 2/10/2012 Best Times YardsAMOCCCSismour, Meghan FR 1:09.73 Y F

 32 2/17/2012 2012 District 12 ChampionshipsRYANRocchi, Maria 1:09.74 Y F

 33 2/17/2012 2012 YAIAA LEAGUE SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPSDAHSLink, Bree JR 1:09.75 Y F

- 34 12/17/2011 KNAT HS Invitational Swim MeetAMCCHSBlass, Dani JR 1:09.82 Y F

 35 1/13/2012 2012 All American MeetRADCai, Evie 10 1:09.91 Y F

 36 1/24/2012 Garnet Valley @ RidleyGAVMallon, Megan 12 1:10.01 Y F

 37 2/9/2012 USC v PT 020912PTKrohner, Gavi 1:10.02 Y F

 38 1/30/2012 Mercyhurst Dual Home 2012MCDOWSwabb, Emma 12 1:10.03 Y F

 39 12/17/2011 KNAT HS Invitational Swim MeetSOLKesack, Sarah SR 1:10.07 Y F

 40* 2/6/2012 MID PENN SWIMMINGHRSHYDinello, Taylor SO 1:10.17 Y F

 40* 2/14/2012 Best Times YardsGAVEarly, Lauren 11 1:10.17 Y F

 42* 12/16/2011 2011 Cardinal CarnivalRIDMontoya, Dominique 12 1:10.18 Y F

- 42* 12/17/2011 KNAT HS Invitational Swim MeetZZLHSMaxwell, Emily SO 1:10.18 Y F

 44 2/6/2012 MID PENN SWIMMINGLDLaudermilch, Janelle SR 1:10.28 Y F

 45 2/18/2012 CPL Championships 2012RHSSkorupski, Lauren 13 1:10.40 Y F

 46 2/11/2012 2012 MAC MeetBHSLopez, Alexis SO 1:10.53 Y F

 47 2/11/2012 Friends School League Swimming Championships2006Bruno, Brooke FR 1:10.56 Y F

 48 2/18/2012 CPL Championships 2012MUHLHoxsie, Haley 1:10.60 Y F

- 49 2/9/2012 Oakland Cath vs Mt. LeboAMOCCCSismour, Meghan SO 1:10.61 Y F

 50 1/13/2012 2012 All American MeetNASoulia, Morgan FR 1:10.62 Y F
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P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Women   100 Fly

 1 2/18/2012 2012 Perkiomen Valley Invitational1054Zimmerman, Maddy 10   56.67 Y F

 2 2/16/2012 Bethel Park vs. Upper St. ClairUSCHSJohnsen, Natalie 12   56.94 Y F

 3 1/28/2012 Parkland v. Wilson West LawnPARKPolaha, Megan JR   57.15 Y F

 4 1/31/2012 Hershey HS Vs Palmyra HSHRSHYRaab, Meaghan SO   57.55 Y F

 5 1/24/2012 Wilson vs. Muhlenberg 2012WILSNRockett, Alexandra SO   57.83 Y F

 6 1/7/2012 SC Invite 1112WILSNTimochenko, Erin SR   57.85 Y F

- 7 2/18/2012 2012 Perkiomen Valley InvitationalMA1017Rauth, Shannon 11   57.90 Y F

 8 1/12/2012 Bethel Park vs Mt. LebanonMLHSFord, Katie 10   58.03 Y F

 9 2/7/2012 Independent Schools Girls ChampionshipsGADollard, Meagan 10   58.10 Y F

 10 1/24/2012 Manheim Township vs Cedar CrestMTDiller, Katie   58.23 Y F

 11 2/9/2012 LL League ChampionshipsMTMann, Kasey   58.25 Y F

 12 2/6/2012 MID PENN SWIMMINGROCKFinkbeiner, Caroline SR   58.35 Y F

 13 1/31/2012 Wilson vs Governor MifflinWILSNCortazzo, Amber SO   58.36 Y F

 14 2/17/2012 2012 District 12 ChampionshipsRYANHammer, Sarah 12   58.37 Y F

 15 1/23/2012 MALVERN PREP VS CONESTOGA3020Hitchens, Sarah 11   58.47 Y F

 16 2/17/2012 2012 YAIAA LEAGUE SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPSYSUBRMerkle, Erin 11   58.71 Y F

 17 2/10/2012 Best Times YardsPRHSMurslack, Kristen SO   58.78 Y F

 18 2/10/2012 Best Times YardsPTKrohner, Gavi   59.06 Y F

- 19 12/9/2011 Upper Dublin at CRMA1016Dillione, Tommie 10   59.09 Y F

 20* 2/9/2012 State College Vs Hershey HSSCFeffer, Danielle 12   59.18 Y F

- 20* 2/14/2012 NP1112MAEMMO'Brien, Taylor 12   59.18 Y F

 22 1/12/2012 Parkland Vs. FreedomFHSHsu, Helen FR   59.21 Y F

- 23* 12/20/2011 Oakland Catholic/Central Catholic vs PetersAMOCCCElizeus, Alexandria SO   59.22 Y F

 23* 1/17/2012 Parkland Vs. NazarethPARKReifinger, Erica SR   59.22 Y F

 25* 2/17/2012 2012 YAIAA LEAGUE SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPSRLHSNorth, Jesse JR   59.32 Y F

 25* 2/7/2012 Independent Schools Girls ChampionshipsEARhodes, Emily SO   59.32 Y F

 27 1/17/2012 USC v Baldwin 011712USCHSDudzinski, Brittany 11   59.62 Y F

 28 12/9/2011 Upper Dublin at CR1058Rodriguez, Julia 9   59.64 Y F

 29 1/13/2012 2012 All American MeetHEMPMcDonnell, Amber JR   59.65 Y F

 30 2/7/2012 Independent Schools Girls ChampionshipsGAYang, Carolyn 10   59.66 Y F

 31 2/5/2012 2011 AACA Swimming & Diving ChampionshipsVJMFabbri, Ericax59.69 Y F

 32 1/10/2012 TRIN @ SVTRINFinkbeiner, Caroline 12   59.73 Y F

 33 2/5/2012 2011 AACA Swimming & Diving ChampionshipsVMALaw, Lauren 11   59.74 Y F

 34 2/6/2012 MID PENN SWIMMINGHRSHYMiller, Meghan JR   59.76 Y F

 35 1/13/2012 Big Six Meet @ YorkSCRPRCampo, Rebekah SR   59.79 Y F

 36 2/17/2012 Best Times YardsBETHDouds, Megan 10   59.90 Y F

 37* 1/10/2012 Hershey HS Vs ChambersburgHRSHYSurfus, Samantha JR   59.92 Y F

 37* 2/10/2012 Best Times YardsMOONMitchelltree, Alexis JR   59.92 Y F

 39* 1/5/2012 Bethel Park vs Franklin RegionalFRHSMeixner, mackenzie   59.94 Y F

 39* 2/10/2012 Best Times YardsFRHSMeixner, Mackenzie   59.94 Y F

 41 2/7/2012 Independent Schools Girls ChampionshipsGAMaher, Madeline 12   59.96 Y F

 42 2/7/2012 Independent Schools Girls ChampionshipsGARandolph, Hayli 10   59.98 Y F

 43* 2/9/2012 USC v PT 020912USCHSHentosz, Carissa 10 1:00.00 Y F

 43* 2/17/2012 2012 YAIAA LEAGUE SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPSDAHSJanosky, Aniella JR 1:00.00 Y F

 45 2/7/2012 Independent Schools Girls ChampionshipsGADowzicky, Natalie 10x1:00.02 Y F

- 46 2/9/2012 Oakland Cath vs Mt. LeboAMOCCCElizeus, Alexandra JR 1:00.10 Y F

 47 1/7/2012 SC Invite 1112CMBVYLu, BurgYang FR 1:00.19 Y F

 48 2/17/2012 2012 District 12 ChampionshipsACHSLoughery, Christine 11 1:00.25 Y F

 49 12/16/2011 2011 Cardinal CarnivalWCRWestley, Sarah 11 1:00.27 Y F

 50 1/26/2012 Hershey @ CVCMBVYLu, YangYang FR 1:00.28 Y F
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P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Women   200 IM

 1 2/17/2012 2012 YAIAA LEAGUE SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPSRLHSPfaff, Morgan SR 2:03.93 Y F

 2 2/2/2012 Hershey HS Vs Wilson HSHRSHYRaab, Meaghan SO 2:04.28 Y F

 3 2/10/2012 Best Times YardsPRHSMurslack, Kristen SO 2:05.16 Y F

 4 12/17/2011 2011 Parkland Quad MeetPARKPolaha, Megan JR 2:05.72 Y F

 5 12/17/2011 KNAT HS Invitational Swim MeetSPREPNonnenberg, Mia SO 2:07.85 Y F

 6 1/12/2012 Wilson @ CVWILSNRockett, Alexandra SO 2:08.64 Y F

 7 2/7/2012 Independent Schools Girls ChampionshipsGAMaher, Madeline 12 2:08.67 Y F

 8 1/7/2012 SC Invite 1112WILSNCortazzo, Amber SO 2:08.76 Y F

 9 1/13/2012 2012 All American MeetHEMPMcDonnell, Amber JR 2:09.14 Y F

 10 2/9/2012 LL League ChampionshipsMCDaniel, Paige 2:09.35 Y F

 11 1/17/2012 Boiling Springs @ NorthernBSHSBurkett, Jessica JR 2:09.62 Y F

 12 2/18/2012 2012 Perkiomen Valley Invitational1063Leander, Christina 11 2:09.66 Y F

 13 2/9/2012 USC v PT 020912USCHSJohnsen, Natalie 12 2:09.76 Y F

 14 1/26/2012 Parkland Vs. LibertyPARKReifinger, Erica SR 2:09.85 Y F

 15 2/6/2012 MID PENN SWIMMINGROCKFinkbeiner, Caroline SR 2:09.86 Y F

 16 12/17/2011 2011 Parkland Quad MeetPARKFreeman, Erika FR 2:10.31 Y F

 17 2/7/2012 Independent Schools Girls ChampionshipsEAStreet, McKenzie FR 2:10.50 Y F

 18 1/23/2012 MALVERN PREP VS CONESTOGA3020Law, Lauren 11 2:10.78 Y F

 19 2/17/2012 Best Times YardsBETHBrinkhoff, Allie 10 2:10.91 Y F

 20 12/28/2011 WA Christmas Swimming and Diving InvitationalWAHSNiznik, Ashley 12 2:11.17 Y F

 21 2/17/2012 2012 YAIAA LEAGUE SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPSRLHSSchaefer, Courtney FR 2:11.18 Y F

 22 2/2/2012 Hershey HS Vs Wilson HSHRSHYMcCarty, Carolyn SR 2:11.30 Y F

 23 2/9/2012 LL League ChampionshipsMTMann, Kasey 2:11.47 Y F

 24 12/17/2011 KNAT HS Invitational Swim MeetDHSBixler, Alyssa 10 2:11.62 Y F

 25 1/7/2012 SC Invite 1112WILSNBrew, Taylor SR 2:11.65 Y F

 26 1/13/2012 2012 All American MeetSOLRodriguez, Rhyan SO 2:11.66 Y F

 27 2/17/2012 2012 District 12 ChampionshipsLFMcHugh, Allyson 09 2:11.80 Y F

 28 2/2/2012 Boiling Springs at CarlisleBSHSBurkett, Jessica JR 2:11.93 Y F

 29 1/13/2012 2012 All American MeetNASong, Jade SO 2:12.07 Y F

 30 1/5/2012 LD vs HersheyHRSHYVeith, Madelyn SO 2:12.15 Y F

 31 2/7/2012 Independent Schools Girls ChampionshipsGAAcker, Allison 9 2:12.37 Y F

 32 2/6/2012 MID PENN SWIMMINGCHMBStauffer, Abigail FR 2:12.51 Y F

- 33 12/9/2011 Upper Dublin at CRMA1016Dillione, Tommie 10 2:12.54 Y F

 34 2/6/2012 MID PENN SWIMMINGCMBVYMortell, Sabrina SO 2:12.59 Y F

 35 1/9/2012 Trinity v Red Pand PatriotsTRINFinkbeiner, Caroline 12 2:12.68 Y F

- 36 12/20/2011 Oakland Catholic/Central Catholic vs PetersAMOCCCElizeus, Alexandria SO 2:12.73 Y F

 37 1/12/2012 Wilson @ CVWILSNTimochenko, Erin SR 2:12.78 Y F

 38 1/27/2012 Souderton High School at UDHS Double-Dual1058Wheatley, Sam 10 2:12.95 Y F

 39 2/16/2012 Bethel Park vs. Upper St. ClairUSCHSDudzinski, Brittany 11 2:13.05 Y F

 40 1/10/2012 HS Girls-Boys Meet Template 2012SFHSFink, Morgan JR 2:13.20 Y F

- 41* 12/20/2011 Oakland Catholic/Central Catholic vs PetersAMOCCCSismor, Meghan 2:13.22 Y F

- 41* 2/10/2012 Best Times YardsAMOCCCSismour, Meghan FR 2:13.22 Y F

 43 12/17/2011 KNAT HS Invitational Swim MeetSOLSantangelo, Alyssa JR 2:13.25 Y F

 44 2/17/2012 Best Times YardsBETHEiben, Emily 12 2:13.26 Y F

 45 1/5/2012 RED LION at YORK SUBURBANYSMerkle, Erin 11 2:13.36 Y F

 46 2/9/2012 Oakland Cath vs Mt. LeboMLHSFord, Katie 10 2:13.41 Y F

 47 1/24/2012 South Fayette vs Peters TownshipPTPalu-Benson, Saoirse 2:13.47 Y F

 48 2/9/2012 USC v PT 020912USCHSHentosz, Carissa 10 2:13.68 Y F

 49 12/14/2011 Little Flower @ RyanLFMcHugh, Allison 09 2:13.75 Y F

 50 2/18/2012 Girls Suburban One League Championships 2012UDHSWheatley, Sam 10 2:13.77 Y F
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P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Women   1 Meter 6 Dives

 1 2/6/2012 MID PENN SWIMMINGROCKBuchter, Ashley577.55 F

 2 2/6/2012 MID PENN SWIMMINGCCJagannath, Julia JR433.10 F

 3 2/6/2012 MID PENN SWIMMINGCCAllen, Emily420.50 F

- 4 2/6/2012 MID PENN SWIMMINGMACDHSMcCormick, Racheal SO413.90 F

 5 2/6/2012 MID PENN SWIMMINGCMBVYSather, Christina363.35 F

 6 1/10/2012 TRIN @ SVTRINBuchter, Ashley 11348.40 F

 7 2/6/2012 MID PENN SWIMMINGCCFontanella, Gina JR320.65 F

- 8 2/6/2012 MID PENN SWIMMINGMACDHSBleacher, Rebecca FR320.05 F

 9 2/6/2012 MID PENN SWIMMINGBSHSCole, Caroline SR316.50 F

 10 2/10/2012 Best Times YardsPRHSLamendola, Lauren SR303.35 F

 11 2/6/2012 MID PENN SWIMMINGBSHSVaughn, Grace SR301.95 F

 12 2/6/2012 MID PENN SWIMMINGCHSLopez, Nicole 10292.40 F

- 13 2/6/2012 MID PENN SWIMMINGMACDHSRosen, Eli FR291.00 F

 14 2/6/2012 MID PENN SWIMMINGBSHSCalaman, Rachel SR279.50 F

 15 2/6/2012 MID PENN SWIMMINGRLGreen, Victoria SO273.55 F

 16 2/6/2012 MID PENN SWIMMINGHRSHYDarling, Cami FR271.10 F

 17 2/10/2012 Best Times YardsBETHSams, Ashley268.50 F

 18 2/6/2012 MID PENN SWIMMINGHRSHYGibilterra, Tori SR267.60 F

 19 2/6/2012 MID PENN SWIMMINGCMBVYWolfberg, Cayla261.35 F

 20 2/10/2012 Best Times YardsMOONLonkert, Heather JR260.00 F

 21 1/12/2012 Meadville Dual AwayMCDOWOverholt, Kristen 12259.35 F

 22 1/12/2012 Susquehannock @ NortheasternNEHSGross, Becca JR257.35 F

 23 1/28/2012 Parkland v. Wilson West LawnPARKZerphy, Amanda255.35 F

 24 2/6/2012 MID PENN SWIMMINGCMBVYCrossley, Tori254.40 F

- 25 2/14/2012 NP1112MANPLiss, Ashley251.45 F

 26 2/10/2012 Best Times YardsPRHSBroen, Tiana SO246.25 F

 27 1/11/2012 PWHS at UDHS Double-DualPWHSGKeefer, Lize245.30 F

 28 12/9/2011 Haverford vs. SpringfieldHAVButera, Alexandra 11236.85 F

 29 2/6/2012 MID PENN SWIMMINGRLHedin, Allison JR236.35 F

 30 1/11/2012 PWHS at UDHS Double-Dual1058Toner, Kelly 11235.25 F

 31 2/10/2012 Best Times YardsUNATDunst, Katie233.40 F

 32 2/2/2012 Nazareth vs Allentown CCACCSagl, Nicole230.10 F

- 33 2/14/2012 NP1112MANPElias, Erica229.45 F

 34 12/22/2011 Naz vs DieruffNHSFox, Courtney227.70 F

 35 1/5/2012 Central York vs. DoverCYRutter, Megan SR224.55 F

 36 12/9/2011 Haverford vs. SpringfieldHAVQuinn, Kelly 12224.00 F

 37 1/5/2012 Central York vs. DoverDAHSStambaugh, Morgan 11222.80 F

- 38 1/3/2012 CD at CVMACDHSMcCormick, Rachel SO222.00 F

- 39 2/6/2012 MID PENN SWIMMING03BIGSPNegley, Amanda FR221.30 F

 40 1/30/2012 Mercyhurst Dual Home 2012MCDOWO'Neil, Danielle 10219.40 F

 41 12/20/2011 Parkland Vs. NorthamptonPARKKeiper, Tiffany218.70 F

 42 1/10/2012 Lower Merion at Upper DarbyLMEHoward, Carolyn 9217.30 F

 43 2/6/2012 MID PENN SWIMMINGCMBVYPhillips, Carolyn217.15 F

 44 12/20/2011 CV vs. SFCVHSLohman, Maria215.35 F

 45 1/13/2012 HHAS BOY at UDHS Double-Dual1058Johnson, Corey 10212.20 F

- 46 2/6/2012 MID PENN SWIMMING03BIGSPWhitesel, Hannah SO209.25 F

 47 12/28/2011 WA Christmas Swimming and Diving InvitationalWAHSMandus, Jessica 12207.97 F

 48 1/12/2012 Susquehannock @ NortheasternNEHSMcCurdy, Meghan SR207.65 F

 49 2/13/2012 Villa/Prep Home DualMCDOWMarn, Julia 11207.25 F

 50 1/12/2012 Parkland Vs. FreedomFHSByrnes, Carol SR204.50 F


